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
modemized, all requires must be made in person to

Expert Shoe Repair 49 Main St. S. Georgetown |

between 10 a.m. - 5 p.m. Tuesday - Saturday.

2 bedroom apartment, above store, $600./month,
utilities not included. Call Mike or Charlie. (519)
853-1730

2 bedroom apartment, main floor of triplex, good
parking,$675. plus hydro. 877-6649

2 bedroom basement apartment, fridge, stove,
cable, utilities included. Private entrance, parking.

| 877-7801

ACTON, one bedroom ground floor apartment, best
suited for single person, $445. includes utilities and
parking. Available Mar. 1 905-854-2317

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom

apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utiliies
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BACHELOR apartment available immediately. 401
& Steeles area. Call anytime. 873-0651

BEAUTIFUL ,bright one bedroom basement apartment,
close to GO and shopping. Non smoker and no
pets. $575 all included. 873-7648.

Attractive large rooms. Comfortably furnished with
all amenities. Convenient location. $149. weekly
and up. 8776986

DOWNTOWN Georgetown, very large one bedroom
apartment, heated and air conditioned. $650 per month.
Call 877-5206 before 5 and after at 877-2964

| ERIN - bright & spacious, 2 bedroom apt. in

duplex.Large yard,references,$650.month. Martha
Summers, A.F.Johnson & Assoc. 877-5165

ERIN - Erinlea apartments, 2 bedrooms ,available
immediately. Call Linda at 519-833-7137

EXECUTIVE rentals, Caledon: 3 bedroom,formal LR
& DR,; five bedroom bungalow, 2 car garage, finished
basement. references, no dogs, first and last. $1300.
+ utilities. Martha Summers, A.F.Johnson & Assoc.
877-5165

FOR rent: 2 bedroom house, Cobblehill Rd.,Acton,$900.
per month plus utilities. Available Feb. 1/94. Call (519)
853-4322 or (519)853-2464

T ———

GEORGETOWN one bedroom, $545. Also small two |

bedroom $570. Includes heat,hydro,cable. Avail.
Mar.1st. 873-6974.

GEORGETOWN one bedroom apartment, private
entrance, yard, laundry. Includes heat/water/parking.
Available immediately. $600. + hydro. References.
Call (519) 853—1242

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apartment.
$675. per month. All utilites included. Available
immediately, parking space & laundry facilities
included. Call 877-8358 after 6 p.m.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apartment in small
apt. building, available Feb. 15. No pets. $750 per
month. Small rent reduction to do building caretaking.
8462522

| COZY one bedroom basement apartment in house.

Private entrance, fridges, stoves, parking and utilities
included. $535. month. 1-905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom, lots of light, heat and
water included, hydro extra. Close to Go and

downtown. $510. mth. First month FREE,leave

|

--------------------
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GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. totally renovated,
$536. per month. Required first and last month plus
references. No pets. Days call 1-519-853-0100,
after 4 p.m. 877-0696.

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom, lots of light, heat and
water included, hydro extra. Close to Go and
downtown. $510. mth. First month FREE,leave
message. 877-4264

GEORGETOWN,1BEDROOM basement apt. ,
bright, spacious, modern. Non smoker,no pets.
Avalil. immediately, $580 per month inclusive. (905)
877-8725.

HILLSBURGH, character, one bedroom apartment
in renovated historic building. No smoking, no pets,
$525. plus hydro. Will furnish. Call Heather,(519)855-
6120(519) 853-2086 -

LARGE one or two bedroom apartment, lower level
of new bungalow, utilities included. Avail. April 1. Call
Charles or Christine at 853-0871

ONE and two bedroom spacious apartments now
available, appliances, convenient location. No pets.
First and last call 450-8517

ONE and two bedroom apartments with box stalls
available immediately: Also 4 bedroom house $1150.
month. Call (519) 833-9478

ONE bedroom apartment warm, spacious,tastefully
decorated,upgraded broadloom,private entrance.

| Suit couple. Use of pool for right tenants. Avail.

'|

immediately. Ref. req'd 877-2115
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